Home and kitchen / Wine, bar / Bottle openers

Origina wooden bottle opener

SKU: TP2113204

Categorie: Home and kitchen

Bottle opener made of stainless steel with wooden surface. Features a hanger on

the handle.

General information

Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size
Imprint Width
Imprint Height
Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty

Decoration Mandatory

Packaging
Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour
Item Length CM
Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Packaging Indiv Type

Item Height CM

Variations

Attribute

#foefc7 [ ]

TP211320406

Padprint

front

70 x 20 mm

70

20

4

2

500

No

50/ Inner carton
Yes

Unbranded

PRC

Natural

17,7

3,9
17,7x0,9x3,9cm
100

100

70

20

4

front

Padprint

front

Individual polybag
0,9

Stock
10307




