

## Origina wooden bottle opener

**SKU:** TP2113204

**Categorie:** Home and kitchen

Bottle opener made of stainless steel with wooden surface. Features a hanger on the handle.



General information	
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	70 x 20 mm
Imprint Width	70
Imprint Height	20
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Inner carton
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Natural
Item Length CM	17,7
Item Width CM	3,9
Item Dimensions	17,7 x 0,9 x 3,9 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	100
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	70
Max Print Height Default MM	20
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual polybag
Item Height CM	0,9

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#f0efc7 <input type="checkbox"/>	TP211320406	5168